
John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016

The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Idaho

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

172
931

1,675
0

2,026
5,394

$8,587,200
$36,871,900

$102,782,700
$0

$137,163,000
$150,107,700

$87,705,200
$442,356,400
$521,949,400

$0
$421,202,800
$401,340,900

Total 10,198 $435,512,500 $1,874,554,700

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

7,569
1,739

124
755
417
187
958
329
486
135

0

$401,013,100
$81,858,700
$5,094,800

$20,633,300
$26,534,600
$5,567,400

$53,459,100
$5,756,400

$32,481,200
$9,533,400

$0

$1,575,651,000
$173,429,100
$19,121,900

$136,289,900
$377,586,400
$14,520,800

$217,280,300
$18,180,900

$101,405,500
$20,183,800

$0
Total 12,761 $646,747,600 $2,671,737,000

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

428
3,521

111
1,094

362
1,131

448
1,327

252
112
144

$29,583,200
$153,730,800

$4,523,800
$38,221,800
$20,244,800
$38,492,600
$26,611,800
$25,766,700
$16,726,900
$7,056,400
$2,897,900

$89,214,700
$300,949,700
$17,525,100

$308,006,800
$184,413,800
$86,613,700

$136,524,300
$78,213,400
$52,525,300
$21,141,600
$6,095,800

Total 8,953 $365,255,200 $1,287,380,200

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 31,912 $1,447,515,300 $5,833,671,900

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $300,256,900
State Taxes $208,856,900 $22,703,500
Total Taxes $509,113,800 $22,703,500


