## The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Idaho



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	172	\$8,587,200	\$87,705,200
Meat	931	\$36,871,900	\$442,356,400
Poultry	1,675	\$102,782,700	\$521,949,400
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	2,026	\$137,163,000	\$421,202,800
Retail Sales	5,394	\$150,107,700	\$401,340,900
Total	10,198	\$435,512,500	\$1,874,554,700

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	7,569	\$401,013,100	\$1,575,651,000
Business and Personal Services	1,739	\$81,858,700	\$173,429,100
Construction	124	\$5,094,800	\$19,121,900
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	755	\$20,633,300	\$136,289,900
Manufacturing	417	\$26,534,600	\$377,586,400
Retail	187	\$5,567,400	\$14,520,800
Transportation & Communication	958	\$53,459,100	\$217,280,300
Travel and Entertainment	329	\$5,756,400	\$18,180,900
Wholesale	486	\$32,481,200	\$101,405,500
Government	135	\$9,533,400	\$20,183,800
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	12,761	\$646,747,600	\$2,671,737,000

Induced Economic Impact			
_	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	428	\$29,583,200	\$89,214,700
Business and Personal Services	3,521	\$153,730,800	\$300,949,700
Construction	111	\$4,523,800	\$17,525,100
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,094	\$38,221,800	\$308,006,800
Manufacturing	362	\$20,244,800	\$184,413,800
Retail	1,131	\$38,492,600	\$86,613,700
Transportation & Communication	448	\$26,611,800	\$136,524,300
Travel and Entertainment	1,327	\$25,766,700	\$78,213,400
Wholesale	252	\$16,726,900	\$52,525,300
Government	112	\$7,056,400	\$21,141,600
Other	144	\$2,897,900	\$6,095,800
Total	8,953	\$365,255,200	\$1,287,380,200

	Jobs	Wages	Output
<b>Total Economic Impact</b>	31,912	\$1,447,515,300	\$5,833,671,900

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$300,256,900	
State Taxes	\$208,856,900	\$22,703,500
Total Taxes	\$509,113,800	\$22,703,500

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016